Position

Deputy Chief Operations
Officer

Rail Mechanical Officer
Rail Operations Officer

Quality Control Supervisor-Rail
Operations

Quality Control Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

North County Transit District

Department

Rail Operations

Rail Operations
Rail Operations

Rail Operations

Rail Operations

Total Wages

$108,073

$94,984
$82,701
$73,292

$65,307

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,781

$35,498
$31.839
$18,288

$30,318



