Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Operations Officer		North County Transit District	Rail Operations	\$108,073	\$37,781
Rail Mechanical Officer		North County Transit District	Rail Operations	\$94,984	\$35,498
Rail Operations Officer		North County Transit District	Rail Operations	\$82,701	\$31,839
Quality Control Supervisor-Rail Operations		North County Transit District	Rail Operations	\$73,292	\$18,288
Quality Control Supervisor		North County Transit District	Rail Operations	\$65,307	\$30,318